Jun 28 2024 (23:19) India Rail Info 1

Badampahar - Shalimar Weekly Express/18050 - Exp - SER
BMPR/Badampahar to TATA/Tatanagar Junction
2h 10m - 89 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BMPR |Badampahar 22:00 0 | 0 51 SER
2 RRP  [Rairangpur 22:29 22:31 2m |0 |1 25 |47 SER
3 OND |Aunlajori Junction 22:43 22:45 2m (0 |1 34 |60 SER
4 |BDO |Bahalda Road 22:58 23:00 2m [0 |1 47 |36 |285 |SER
5 |TATA |Tatanagar Junction 00:10 00:35 25m |2 |2 89 |51 |159 [SER
6 |GTS |Ghatsila 01:18 01:20 2m |0 |2 125 |75 |100 |SER
7 |JGM  |Jhargram 02:08 02:10 2m (0 |2 185 (32 |79 |SER
8 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 03:20 03:25 5m |0 |2 223 |73 |39 |SER
9 |SRC |Santragachi junction 05:00 05:02 2m (0 |2 (331 |10 (5 |SER
10 |SHM |Shalimar (Kolkata) 05:30 0 |2 336 |- 5) SER

Jun 28 2024 (23:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



